
VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Bureau of Land Management 
Carlsbad Resource Area Headquarters 
P.O. Box 1778 
Carlsbad, New Mexico 88220 

RE: Heanng on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

Saladar Unit No. 002 
Saladar Unit No. 004 
Saladar Unit No. 006 
Saladar Unit No. 007 
Saladar Unit No. 008 
Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no iater than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely, ^ ^ 

Dennis Langlitz / \ / 

Case No. 14,190 
Dennis Langlitz 
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VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Mr. Trent Nielson 
P.O. Box 685 
Carlsbad, New Mexico 88221-0685 

RE: Hearing on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

Mr. Nielson, 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

Saladar Unit No. 002 
Saladar Unit No. 004 
Saladar Unit No. 006 
Saladar Unit No. 007 
Saladar Unit No. 008 
Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 



VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Devon Energy Corp. 
20 N. Broadway, Suite 1500 
Oklahoma City, OK 78102 

RE: Hearing on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

Saladar Unit No. 002 
Saladar Unit No. 004 
Saladar Unit No. 006 
Saladar Unit No. 007 
Saladar Unit No. 008 
Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely, 



ViA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

CML Exploration LLC 
P.O. Box 890 
Snyder, TX 79550 

RE: Heanng on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

Saladar Unit No. 002 
Saladar Unit No. 004 
Saladar Unit No. 006 
Saladar Unit No. 007 
Saladar Unit No. 008 
Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely,' ~ 

Dennis Langlitz \ J 



VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

BPH Petroleum Co., Inc. 
1360 Post Oak Blvd., Suite 500 
Houston, TX 77056-3020 

RE: Hearing on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

• Saladar Unit No. 002 30-015-02450 L-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 004 30-015-02446 K-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 006 30-015-02448 K-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 007 30-015-10468 N-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 008 30-015-02449 N-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 012 30-015-24179 K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely, 

//,'.. .«•.,, • 
••v'7? -o-_v 

Dennis Langlitz^/ 



VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Mewbourne Oil Co. 
P.O. Box 5270 
Hobbs, NM 88241 

RE: Hearing on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

Saladar Unit No. 002 
Saladar Unit No. 004 
Saladar Unit No. 006 
Saladar Unit No. 007 
Saladar Unit No. 008 
Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely, 
/ j 

Dennis Langlitz/ 



VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Cimerex Energy Co. 
15 E. 5 t h Street, Suite 1000 
Tulsa, OK 74103 

RE: Hearing on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

• Saladar Unit No. 002 
• Saladar Unit No. 004 
• Saladar Unit No. 006 
• Saladar Unit No. 007 
• Saladar Unit No. 008 
• Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely, 

/ 

;*2T . / 

Dennis Langlitz j \ 



VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Chesapeake Operating, Inc. 
P.O. Box 18496 
Oklahoma City, OK 73154-0496 

RE: Hearing on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

• Saladar Unit No. 002 30-015-02450 L-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 004 30-015-02446 K-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 006 30-015-02448 K-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 007 30-015-10468 N-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 008 30-015-02449 N-33-20S-28E 
• Saladar Unit No. 012 30-015-24179 K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely. 

0 ) ,̂ >, v 
Dennis Langlitz J 



VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Exxon Mobil Corp. 
P.O. Box 4358 
Houston, TX 77210-1792 
Attn: Dolores O. Howard, Sr. Regulatory Sepc. 

RE: Hearing on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

Dear Ms. Howard: 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

Saiadar Unit No. 002 
Saladar Unit No. 004 
Saladar Unit No. 006 
Saladar Unit No. 007 
Saladar Unit No. 008 
Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely, 

Dennis Langlitz j 



VSA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Merit Energy Co. 
13727 Noel Road, Suite 500 
Dallas, TX 75240 

RE: Hearing on AppUcation of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

Saladar Unit No. 002 
Saladar Unit No. 004 
Saladar Unit No. 006 
Saladar Unit No. 007 
Saladar Unit No. 008 
Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely, 

Dennis Langlitz 



VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Tom Brown, Inc. 
P.O. Box 2608 
Midland, TX 79702 

RE: Hearing on AppUcation of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

• Saladar Unit No. 002 
• Saladar Unit No. 004 
• Saladar Unit No. 006 
• Saladar Unit No. 007 
• Saladar Unit No. 008 
• Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Should you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely, 

/ 

i \ 4' .--.v X 



VIA CERTIFIED MAIL. RRR 

Yates Petroleum Corp. 
105 South 4 t h Street 
Artesia, NM 88210 

RE: Hearing on Application of Dennis Langlitz for Authority to Inject 

This is to notify you that the New Mexico Oil Conservation Division has scheduled a 
hearing on my application for authority to inject into the following wells: 

• Saladar Unit No. 002 
• Saladar Unit No. 004 
• Saladar Unit No. 006 
• Saladar Unit No. 007 
• Saladar Unit No. 008 
• Saladar Unit No. 012 

30-015-02450 
30-015-02446 
30-015-02448 
30-015-10468 
30-015-02449 
30-015-24179 

L-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
N-33-20S-28E 
K-33-20S-28E 

The wells are located eight (8) miles northeast of Carlsbad in Eddy County, New 
Mexico. I am seeking authorization to inject into the Yates Formation. 

The hearing on the application will be conducted on October 16, 2008 at 8:15 a.m. at 
the Division's offices at 1220 South St. Francis Drive, Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505. 

As an interest owner in the affected lands, you are required to notify (in writing) the 
Division and me no later than October 9, 2008, if you intend to participate in the 
hearing. If you do not appear at the hearing, you will be precluded from contesting the 
matter at a later date. 

Shouid you have any questions about the application, contact me at 1425 S. Country 
Club Circle, Carlsbad, NM 88220, 575.361.8259. 

Sincerely, 

il 

Dennis Langlitz""" -

X 
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